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Anlage
Kirchenweg 2, 85635 Höhenkirchen-Siegertsbrunn
G 08102 4980 tennis@etc-siegertsbrunn.de

Sportwart/in
Rudolf, Alexander
T 0176 4561 7355 alexander.j.rudolf@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Basler, Christian
T 0176 56701331 cbasler@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Otto, Ludwig
T 0173 6518151 brottopf@gmx.net

Herren (4er) | Bezirksklasse 2
MF: Robin Veigl
m 015787638500; robinveigl@t-online.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
1 1 Wiesweg, Julian 18810378 LK7.0
2 2 Müller, Fritz 19203029 LK7.0
3 3 Liebl, Bernhard 18411231 LK7.0
4 5 Söder, Christian 17510400 LK9.0
5 4 Eidenberger, Robert ( AUT ) 18002233 LK10.0
6 8 Rudolf, Alexander 18510213 LK11.0
7 7 Otto, Ludwig 18812323 LK12.0
8 11 Basler, Christian 17309819 LK13.0
9 13 Haiß, Thilo 17702102 LK15.0
10 15 Huber, Andreas 17810948 LK15.0
11 16 Veigl, Stephan 16710745 LK15.0
12 N Spoolder, Aiden ( NED ) 10756470 LK15.0
13 17 Loidl, Martin 17810141 LK17.0
14 18 Kösters, Christoph 18903487 LK17.0
15 19 Veigl, Robin 10104859 LK17.0
16 20 Fürst, Daniel 19202680 LK18.0
17 21 Rudolf, Matthias 18710127 LK19.0
18 22 Steinmüller, Andreas 19408581 LK20.0
19 23 Wagner, Paul 10104880 LK20.0
20 24 Betzendörfer, Jonas 10200570 LK20.0
21 25 Rauch, Janosch 10202662 LK20.0
22 26 Gföller, Christoph 19762178 LK21.0
23 27 Knötzinger, Sebastian 10254099 LK21.0
24 N Keefer, Peter 17853043 LK22.0
25 28 Aechter, Dominik 10103822 LK22.0
26 29 Plath, Sebastian 10260088 LK22.0
27 30 Müller, Christopher 18805465 LK22.0
28 N Spoolder, Allan ( NED ) 17654594 LK23.0

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
29 N Poensgen, Christian 17510700 LK23.0
30 32 Nagler, Andreas 18507879 LK23.0
31 31 Häuslmaier, Christian 19901039 LK23.0
32 34 Spiess, Patrick 19103970 LK23.0
33 33 Six, Daniel 19902670 LK23.0
34 35 Pietschmann, Tobias 10362816 LK23.0
35 N Bernhardt, Markus 18211387 LK23.0
36 N Kreplin, Marian 19156013 LK23.0
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Damen (4er) | Bezirksklasse 1
MF: Rebecca Graf
m 017681721152; rebecca.a.graf@gmail.com

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
1 N Bruglachner, Martina 26900868 LK9.0
2 N Niclas, Barbara 28600291 LK14.0
3 1 Müller, Alexandra 29000572 LK15.0
4 2 Liebl, Cornelia 28410153 LK15.0
5 3 Trittner, Sofia 29002329 LK15.0
6 4 D'Amico, Pia 28110543 LK15.0
7 6 Hintermayr, Maria 27310034 LK17.0
8 5 Bechtoldt, Sabine 27551527 LK17.0
9 7 Hintermayer, Caren 29301532 LK18.0
10 8 Oswald, Christina 29152881 LK18.0
11 10 Graf, Rebecca 29202173 LK21.0
12 12 Pfister, Anna 20001026 LK21.0
13 N Tratzky, Tanja 28451999 LK23.0
14 N Reuter, Annika 29153891 LK23.0
15 14 Stoewahse, Lena 20359437 LK23.0
16 N Wiedemann, Gudrun 26653686 LK23.0
17 N Hauser-Schäfer, Monika 26953400 LK23.0
18 N Fernolend, Denise 27952153 LK23.0
19 N Kirchner, Rita 27193096 LK23.0
20 N Arens, Bettina 27194072 LK23.0
21 N Friedmann, Tanja 27084768 LK23.0
22 N Wandel, Ines 27852610 LK23.0
23 N Hofstetter, Kathrin 29500899 LK23.0
24 N Neußer, Jessica 29506769 LK23.0
25 N Warnholtz-Neumaier, Svenja 29455500 LK23.0

Herren 30 (4er) | Bezirksliga
MF: Julian Wiesweg
m 0151 40250819; ju.wiesweg@gmx.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
1 1 Wiesweg, Julian 18810378 LK7.0
2 2 Liebl, Bernhard 18411231 LK7.0
3 N Schulz, Manuel 18310049 LK8.0
4 4 Söder, Christian 17510400 LK9.0
5 3 Eidenberger, Robert ( AUT ) 18002233 LK10.0
6 7 Rudolf, Alexander 18510213 LK11.0
7 N Platzöder, Michael 16752357 LK11.0
8 6 Otto, Ludwig 18812323 LK12.0
9 9 Wagner, Marcus 17110116 LK12.0
10 14 Müller, Claus-Dietmar 16852894 LK13.0
11 11 Basler, Christian 17309819 LK13.0
12 N Stoef, Hans-Ulrich 16404809 LK14.0
13 N Hofmann, Hendrik 18151935 LK14.0
14 13 Haiß, Thilo 17702102 LK15.0
15 16 Huber, Andreas 17810948 LK15.0
16 17 Loidl, Martin 17810141 LK17.0
17 18 Kösters, Christoph 18903487 LK17.0
18 19 Rudolf, Matthias 18710127 LK19.0
19 20 Keefer, Peter 17853043 LK22.0
20 21 Müller, Christopher 18805465 LK22.0
21 22 Nagler, Andreas 18507879 LK23.0
22 N Bernhardt, Markus 18211387 LK23.0
23 23 Constabel, Björn 17161339 LK23.0
24 25 Knötzinger, Michael 16454057 LK23.0
25 26 Rauch, Stefan 16353283 LK23.0

Herren 50 (4er) | Bezirksliga
MF: Hermann Brandstetter; T 08102 897631
m 01726881336; gh-brandstetter@t-online.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
1 1 Müller, Wolfgang 15911009 LK8.0
2 2 Triffo, Reinhard 16109962 LK10.0
3 3 Brandstetter, Hermann 15910020 LK10.0
4 N Platzöder, Michael 16752357 LK11.0
5 N Wagner, Marcus 17110116 LK12.0
6 4 Fischer, Andreas 15002536 LK13.0
7 5 Müller, Claus-Dietmar 16852894 LK13.0
8 N Stoef, Hans-Ulrich 16404809 LK14.0
9 7 Veigl, Stephan 16710745 LK15.0
10 8 Wright, Philip ( GBR/§31.6 ) 14704406 LK16.0
11 9 Roller, Reinhold 16754893 LK17.0
12 10 Steininger, Rudolf 15111325 LK19.0
13 11 Tappe, Joachim 16753596 LK19.0
14 12 Nowotny, Franz 14702310 LK22.0
15 19 Stadel, Florian 16453497 LK22.0
16 14 Buss, Stefan 16853314 LK23.0
17 15 Deuter, Helmut 15311103 LK23.0
18 16 Schmitt, Herbert 14711145 LK23.0
19 17 Fürst, Max 15311027 LK23.0
20 18 Spingler, Roland 15703228 LK23.0
21 20 Hendrich, Gundolf 16053023 LK23.0
22 21 Koini, Tom 16754556 LK23.0
23 N Constabel, Björn 17161339 LK23.0
24 22 Knötzinger, Michael 16454057 LK23.0
25 23 Neuhaus, Ronald 16004348 LK23.0
26 N Makosch, Alec 16855853 LK23.0
27 24 Nowack, Joachim 16504721 LK23.0
28 25 Rauch, Stefan 16353283 LK23.0
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Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
29 26 von Rimscha, Nicolai 16454251 LK23.0

Damen 40 (4er) | Bezirksklasse 2
MF: Sabine Bechtoldt; T 08102 801340
m 01726215330; scbechtoldt@gmx.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
1 N Leibig, Marianne 25610298 LK14.0

(Spielgem. mit TC Finsing )
2 N D'Amico, Pia 28110543 LK15.0
3 N Fischer, Jacqueline 26009895 LK16.0
4 N Hintermayr, Maria 27310034 LK17.0
5 N Bechtoldt, Sabine 27551527 LK17.0
6 N Merkel, Susanne 26703003 LK21.0
7 N Brandstetter, Gabriela 26009894 LK22.0
8 N Wiedemann, Gudrun 26653686 LK23.0
9 N Egginger, Claudia 27652621 LK23.0
10 N Hauser-Schäfer, Monika 26953400 LK23.0
11 N Fernolend, Denise 27952153 LK23.0
12 N Kirchner, Rita 27193096 LK23.0
13 N Arens, Bettina 27194072 LK23.0
14 N Koini, Isabella 27453134 LK23.0
15 N Friedmann, Tanja 27084768 LK23.0
16 N Raab, Daniela 27253447 LK23.0
17 N Resch, Martina 26953953 LK23.0
18 N Basler, Daniela 27453129 LK23.0
19 N Becker, Nicole 27353205 LK23.0
20 N Besser, Karin 26953941 LK23.0
21 N Keefer, Harieth 27552970 LK23.0
22 N Richter, Nicole 27453122 LK23.0
23 N Wandel, Ines 27852610 LK23.0
24 N Walther, Ulrike 27253416 LK23.0
25 N Loidl, Anna ( AUT/§31.6 ) 25001531 LK23.0
26 N Dinnebier, Inge 25109909 LK23.0
27 N Wiesweg, Ursula 25009832 LK23.0

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR -Sen.
28 N Graf, Anita 26110328 LK23.0
29 N Fürst, Christa 25810403 LK23.0
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Knaben 15 (4er) | Bezirksklasse 2
MF: Stephan Veigl
m 0151 14007304; stephan.veigl@br.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
1 N Spoolder, Aiden ( NED ) 10756470 LK15.0
2 N Wiedemann, Luis 10823074 LK20.0
3 N Keefer, Maximilian 10822398 LK20.0
4 N Wilhelm, Nico 10763608 LK21.0
5 N Tappe, Adrian 10823132 LK21.0
6 N Besser, Paul 10822502 LK21.0
7 N Veigl, Justin 10756208 LK21.0
8 N Resch, Ben 10756224 LK22.0
9 N Basler, Florian 10756574 LK22.0
10 N Agic, Fabian 10669148 LK22.0
11 N Lindholz, Jonas 10667856 LK22.0
12 N Kirchner, Carl 10659153 LK23.0
13 N Koini, David 10665833 LK23.0
14 N Makosch, Fynn 10665733 LK23.0
15 N Mayer, Luis 10760163 LK23.0
16 N Melzer, Daniel 10662696 LK23.0
17 N Rauch, Philipp 10669244 LK23.0
18 N Göttler, Marc 10658964 LK23.0
19 N Kohler, Sebastian 10669247 LK23.0
20 N Six, Kilian 10650984 LK23.0

Mädchen 15 (4er) | Bezirksklasse 2
MF: Greta Stoewahse
m 0173 1962008; mail@florianstadel.de

Ra. Vj. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
1 N Arens, Felicitas 20804458 LK23.0
2 N Bechtoldt, Sophia 20756208 LK23.0
3 N Stoewahse, Greta 20758735 LK23.0
4 N Völker, Sophia 20752017 LK23.0

(Spielgem. mit TSV Hofolding )
5 N Egginger, Carolin 20751955 LK23.0

(Spielgem. mit TSV Hofolding )
6 N Sivakumaran, Tereza 20760494 LK23.0
7 N Schmid, Franziska 20756453 LK23.0

(Spielgem. mit TSV Hofolding )
8 N Tappe, Juliana 20658832 LK23.0
9 N Dorny, Elisa 20761719 LK23.0
10 N Alter, Marie 20663446 LK23.0
11 N Graf, Lucie 20663508 LK23.0
12 N Schemies, Malina 20761789 LK23.0
13 N Schorr, Rosalie 20753752 LK23.0
14 N Wilhelm, Kaya 20762369 LK23.0


